Blutspenden bis zum 07.07.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

02.07.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Volkmarsen 34471
Nordhessenhalle
Am Stadtbruch

Homberg / Ohm 35315
Stadthalle
Stadthallenplatz

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Bilrgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Lauterbach-Frischborn 36341
Turnhalle Frischborn
Schlagmuhlenweg 1

Frankfurt / Harheim 60437
Kath. Pfarrheim St. Jakobus
Philipp-Schnell-Str. 53

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Muhlheim 63165
Willy-Brandt-Halle
Dietesheimer-Str. 90

Morfelden 64546
Burgerhaus
Westendstr. 60

Gernsheim 64579
Stadthalle
Georg-Schafer-Platz



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

02.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Gorxheimertal 69517
Bilrgerhaus
Siedlungsstral3e 52

Holzgerlingen 71088
Stadthalle
BerkenstralRe 18

Gartringen 71116
Schwarzwaldhalle
Steingrubenweg 10

Tamm 71732
Birgersaal
Bissinger Str. 8

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Miller StralRe 4/1

Frickenhausen 72636

Festhalle im Erich Scherer Zentrum

FrobelstralRe 2

Bihlertann 74424
Buhlertalhalle
Moosbachstr. 27

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38



02.07.2025
11:30-16:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Maulburg 79689
DRK-Heim
Belchenstr. 5

Herrischried 79737
Rotmooshalle
Sagestralie 17

Wangen 88239
Gemeindezentrum St.Ulrich
Karl-Speidel-Str.11

Ummendorf 88444
Gemeindehalle
Schulstr. 31

MeRkirch 88605
Stadthalle
Conradin-Kreutzer-Str. 47

Uhldingen-Muhlhofen 88690
Lichtenberghalle Oberuhldingen
In den Auen 13

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Wertheim 97877
Main Tauber Halle
Untere Leberklinge 13

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Wesertal/Gieselwerder 34399
Haus des Gastes
in der Klappe 1

Neuental / Zimmersrode 34599
Burgerhaus
Parkstr. 9



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

03.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Rauschenberg 35282
Kratz'sche Scheune
Bahnhofstr. 10a

Ulrichstein 35327
Stadthalle
Marktstr. 32

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Hanau / GroRauheim 63457
Lindenauhalle
Rue de Conflans 4

Grindau / Hain Griindau 63584
Mehrzweckhalle Hain-Griindau
Klammbornstr. 1

Biebergemiind / Bieber 63599
Biebertalhalle Bieber
Richard-Rother-Str.

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Eberbach 69412
Stadthalle Eberbach
Leopoldsplatz 2

Leinfelden-Echterdingen / Musberg 70771
Festhalle
Turnerweg 4



03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Weissach im Tal 71554
Seeguthalle
Seegutstr. 20

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

Nusplingen 72362
Turn- und Festhalle
SchulstralRe 27

Gemmingen 75050
Kraichgauhalle (Gemmingen)
Am Helilach

St. Georgen 78112
Stadthalle
Im Hochwald 10

Ehrenkirchen 79238
Kirchberghalle
Jengerstr. 6

Baindt 88255
Schenk-Konrad-Halle
MuihlstraRe 1

Ochsenhausen 88416
Kapfhalle
JahnstralRe 1

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Waldeck / Sachsenhausen 34513
Stadthalle
Werbaer Str.



04.07.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:30-20:15 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Micke - Merlau 35325

Ev. Gemeindehaus / Anna-Weidig-Haus

Heegstr. 5

Nentershausen 36214
DGH (Jugendheim)
Danziger Strasse 3

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Egelsbach 63329
Burgerhaus
Kirchstr. 21

GroRR Gerau / Dornheim 64521
Riedhalle
Am Sportfeld

Hochheim 65239
Heinrich-von-Brentano-Schule
Massenheimer Landstr. 7

Hofheim 65719
Brihlwiesenschule
Gartenstr. 28/Schmelzweg

Waghausel / Wiesental 68753
Wagbachhalle Wiesental
Seppl-Herberger-Ring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Birkenau/Reisen 69488
Sudhessenhalle
Am Sportplatz 12



04.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Friolzheim 71292
Festhalle
Eichenstr. 26

Erdmannhausen 71729
Halle auf der Schray
Schrayweg 1

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mliller Stral3e 4/1

Sulz-Holzhausen 72172
Panoramahalle Holzhausen
Stadionstr. 51

Essingen 73457
Remshalle
Amselweg 16

Untergruppenbach 74199
Stettenfelshalle
Obergruppenbacher Str. 25

Waldbronn / Busenbach 76337
Anne-Frank-Schule
Brucknerweg 1

Biberach (OG) 77781
Sport- und Festhalle
Brucher Stral3e 14

St. Georgen 78112
Stadthalle
Im Hochwald 10

Wyhl 79369
Turn- und Festhalle
TullastralRe 21



Fr
Fr
Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Bonndorf 79848
Stadthalle
Schwimmbadstralle 6

Aulendorf 88326
Stadthalle Aulendorf
Graf-Erwin-StralRe 11

Schwendi 88477
Veranstaltungshalle
Hauptstr. 74

Blaubeuren 89143
Karl-Spohn-Realschule Gerhausen
HelfensteinerstralRe 2

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Fulda / Horas 36039
Kath. Pfarrzentrum St. Bonifatius
Kirchstr. 10

Ronneburg / Huttengesal 63549
Mehrzweckhalle
Ulmenweg 4

Kefenrod / Hitzkirchen-Helfersdorf 63699
Birgerzentrum 'Holzwich'
Frankfurter Str. 13

Biebesheim am Rhein 64584
Kulturhalle
Ludwigstr. 7

Lindenfels 64678
Birgerhaus
Burgstr. 39

Babenhausen 64832
Stadthalle
Platanenallee 31



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

07.07.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

GrofR3-Rohrheim 68649
Burgerhalle / Anbau
Jahnstr. 9

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Stuttgart - HAKK 70173
Haus der Katholischen Kirche
KonigstralRe 7

Stuttgart / M6hringen 70567
Burgerhaus
Filderbahnplatz 32

Wistenrot 71543
Georg-Kropp-Halle
Loéwensteiner Str. 14

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mluller StralRe 4/1

Horb / Nordstetten 72160
Turnhalle
Schulstr. 20

Esslingen / Berkheim 73734
Osterfeldhalle
Kéngener StralRe 51

Frickenhofen 74417
Gemeindehalle
HohenstralRe 63

Angelbachtal 74918
Sonnenberghalle
SchulstralRe 28



Mo
Mo

07.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Baden-Baden / Lichtental 76534
Loéwensaal
Hauptstral3e 89

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstrafl3e 13



